
Government College of Engineering, Dharmapuri - 636 704. 

S.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

Hostel Office 

HOSTEL SUPERINTENDENT 

ACCOUNTS 

Hostel Admission Fee Details 

Academic Year - (2025-2026) 

I -YEAR 

FEES DETAILS 

Establishment Charges 
Amenities Charges 
Security Charges 

Room Rent 

EB Charges 
Caution Deposit 
Mess Deposit 

TOTAL 

*Payable at every year (Rs. 14500 /-) 

ASSoc1MPE LKRDEN 
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

AMOUNT 

DHARMAPURI-636 704. 

(in Rs.) 
9550 
3000 

1500 

200 

250 

1000 

2000 

17500/ 

PRINCIPAL/WARDEN 

Government College of Engineering 
Chetikarai, Dharmapuri-636 704. 
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