Government College of Engineering, Dharmapuri - 636 704. Hostel Office

Hostel Admission Fee Details Academic Year - (2025-2026)

I - YEAR

S.NO.	FEES DETAILS	AMOUNT
		(in Rs.)
1	Establishment Charges	9550
2	Amenities Charges	3000
3	Security Charges	1500
4	Room Rent	200
5	EB Charges	250
6	Caution Deposit	1000
7	Mess Deposit	2000
TOTAL		17500/-
*Payable at every year (Rs. 14500 /-)		

JES0 25

HOSTEL SUPERINTENDENT ACCOUNTS

ASSOCIATE WARDEN
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
DHARMAPURI-636 704.

PRINCIPAL/WARDEN
Government College of Engineering
Chettikarai, Dharmapuri-636 704.